
Jabalpur - Haridwar Special Fare SF Summer Special/02191 - SF - WCR 
JBP/Jabalpur to CNB/Kanpur Central 

8h 25m - 506 km - 6 halts - Departs Wed 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 JBP Jabalpur 18:55 0 1 0 70 411 WCR
2 KTE Katni Junction 20:13 20:15 2m 2 1 91 71 381 WCR
3 MYR Maihar 21:08 21:10 2m 1 1 154 71 353 WCR
4 STA Satna Junction 21:40 21:45 5m 3 1 189 64 315 WCR
5 CKTD Chitrakutdham Karwi 23:10 23:12 2m 1 1 294 71 142 NCR
6 BNDA Banda 00:10 00:20 10m 1 2 363 115 123 NCR
7 BSZ Bharuwa Sumerpur 00:50 00:52 2m 1 2 420 38 123 NCR
8 CNB Kanpur Central 03:20 03:25 5m 6 2 506 42 127 NCR
9 ON Unnao Junction 03:50 03:52 2m 0 2 524 47 123 NR
10 BLM Balamau Junction 06:00 06:20 20m 2 624 71 136 NR
11 BE Bareilly Junction 08:40 08:45 5m 0 2 791 57 169 NR
12 MB Moradabad Junction 10:20 10:28 8m 0 2 881 79 193 NR
13 NBD Najibabad Junction 11:43 11:48 5m 0 2 980 53 NR
14 LRJ Laksar Junction 12:35 12:40 5m 0 2 1021 41 257 NR
15 HW Haridwar 13:20 0 2 1048 - 314 NR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (17:58)

May 22 2024 (17:58)

1

1


